7:42 Josh
8:27 Scott
8:18 Luke
8:45 John
7:51 Ryan
7:33 Ryan
9:39 Roy
8:00 Zach
8:45 Bob
9:39 Mike
9:39 Kyle
7:42 Conner
9:03 Tom
9:48 Ryan
8:00 Riley
7:51 Scott
9:39 Ed
9:03 Jim
8:09 Les
9:03 Ritchie
7:33 Paul
9:48 Mason
9:48 Ken
7:33 Robbie
8:18 Vincent
8:09 Rich
8:36 Grady
8:00 Brian
9:03 Peter
8:54 William

8:45 Warriner

9:21 Rob
7:42 Tyler

8:36 Raymond

8:36 Glen
8:27 Vishal
8:27 Bryan
9:30 Carlin
9:30 John 5
8:09 Phil
7:51 Joseph
8:09 Tony
9:21 John 3
9:21 John 4
8:54 Nicholas
8:18 Colby
8:54 Wesley

Brown
Geoghehegan
Gareiss

St George
Oden

Vita
Patterson
Poole
Baker
Byrum
Griffin
Doggett
Mihalik
Pratt
Tuttle
Huneycutt
Shine
Stakes
Flora
Gruber
Holley
McCoy
Wren, Jr.
Bradshaw
Dauro
Giacalone
Miller
Tyson
Axsom
Whitley
Atkinson
Field
Duncan
DeFrank
Fritz

Shah
Dyke
Field

Field
Harris
Mastrullo
Evans
Field

Field
Armstrong
Taylor
Whitley

Junior
Regular
Junior

Super Senior
Junior
Regular
Regular
Junior

Super Senior
Regular
Regular
Junior
Senior
Regular
Junior
Regular
Regular
Super Senior
Senior
Regular
Regular
Junior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Junior
Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Regular
Regular
Senior
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Junior
Regular
Super Senior
Regular
Regular
Junior
Regular

71
71
72
72
73
73
74
74
75
75
75
76
76
76
77
78
79
79
80
80
80
80
81
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
84
84
85
87
87
87
88
88
88
88
90
92
93
%94
95
97
97

Qual
Qual
Qual

Qual
Qual
Qual
Qual

Qual
Qual



7:42 Jon Duncan Regular N/C
8:45 David Whitener Super Senior N/C

NOTE: Qualifiers came from Junior or Regular Flights;
Seniors and Super-Seniors played from shorter tees.



