	_			
7:42 Josh	Brown	Junior	71	Qual
8:27 Scott	Geoghehegan	Regular	71	Qual
8:18 Luke	Gareiss	Junior	72	Qual
8:45 John	St George	Super Senior	72	
7:51 Ryan	Oden	Junior	73	Qual
7:33 Ryan	Vita	Regular	73	Qual
9:39 Roy	Patterson	Regular	74	Qual
8:00 Zach	Poole	Junior	74	Qual
8:45 Bob	Baker	Super Senior	75	
9:39 Mike	Byrum	Regular	75	Qual
9:39 Kyle	Griffin	Regular	75	Qual
7:42 Conner	Doggett	Junior	76	
9:03 Tom	Mihalik	Senior	76	
9:48 Ryan	Pratt	Regular	76	
8:00 Riley	Tuttle	Junior	77	
7:51 Scott	Huneycutt	Regular	78	
9:39 Ed	Shine	Regular	79	
9:03 Jim	Stakes	Super Senior	79	
8:09 Les	Flora	Senior	80	
9:03 Ritchie	Gruber	Regular	80	
7:33 Paul	Holley	Regular	80	
9:48 Mason	McCoy	Junior	80	
9:48 Ken	Wren, Jr.	Regular	81	
7:33 Robbie	Bradshaw	Regular	82	
8:18 Vincent	Dauro	Regular	82	
8:09 Rich	Giacalone	Senior	82 82	
8:36 Grady	Miller	Regular Junior	82 82	
8:00 Brian	Tyson			
9:03 Peter	Axsom	Senior	83	
8:54 William	Whitley	Regular	83	
8:45 Warrine		Super Senior	84	
9:21 Rob	Field	Regular	84	
7:42 Tyler	Duncan	Regular	85	
8:36 Raymon		Senior	87	
8:36 Glen	Fritz	Senior	87	
8:27 Vishal	Shah	Regular	87	
8:27 Bryan	Dyke	Regular	88	
9:30 Carlin	Field	Regular	88	
9:30 John 5	Field	Regular	88	
8:09 Phil	Harris	Regular	88	
7:51 Joseph	Mastrullo	Junior	90	
8:09 Tony	Evans	Regular	92	
9:21 John 3	Field	Super Senior	93	
9:21 John 4	Field	Regular	94	
8:54 Nicholas	s Armstrong	Regular	95	
8:18 Colby	Taylor	Junior	97	
8:54 Wesley	Whitley	Regular	97	

7:42 Jon Duncan Regular N/C 8:45 David Whitener Super Senior N/C

NOTE: Qualifiers came from Junior or Regular Flights; Seniors and Super-Seniors played from shorter tees.